
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

THE CLASSICS 
ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS 11.50 

 
ESPRESSO MARTINI BLAZE 
FRESH ESPRESSO, VODKA, COFFEE LIQUER  
 

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 
VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, PINEAPPLE, PASSION FRUIT, PROSECCO 

 

THE HANGOVER CURE  
VODKA, TOMATO, HENDERSONS RELISH, HORSERADISH, TOBASCO, CELERY SALT, 

PICKLE JUICE, BLACK PEPPER, LEMON 
 

MARTINI SERIES  
GIN OR VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, LEMON TWIST OR OLIVE   

(UPGRADE TO BELVERDER VODKA OR GIN MARE +£2) 
 

WILD BERRY BRAMBLE   
GIN, BLACKBERRY, LEMON, SUGAR 

 

FRENCH 75 
GIN, PROSECCO, LEMON, SUGAR 

 

NEGRONI XO 
GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, ORANGE 
 

AMARETTO SOUR  
DISARONNO, LEMON, SUGAR, BITTERS 
(UPGRADE TO JOHNIE WALKER WHISKY SOUR +£2) 

  

OLD FASHIONED WRANGLER 
WHISKEY, SUGAR, BITTERS, ORANGE   
(UPGRADE TO JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL +£2)  

 



 

 

MARGARITA 
TEQUILA BLANC, COINTREAU, LIME, AGAVE, SALT, SERVED ON THE ROCKS 

  

MARGARITA PICANTE  
RESPOSADO TEQUILA, LIME, AGAVE, CHLLI, TAJIN, SERVED ON THE ROCKS 
  

MOJITO 
WHITE RUM, LIME, MINT, SUGAR, SODA 
  

RASPBERRY MOJITO CRUSH  
WHITE RUM, RASPBERRY, MINT, LEMON 

 

SIGNATURE SPECIALS  
HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS WITH PREMIUM SPIRITS & HOMEMADE INGREDIENTS  

  

ALL SPECIAL COCKTAILS 12 
 
YUZU SOUFFLE 
LICOR 43, YUZU, AGAVE 

 

CLOVER CLUB 
MALFY LIMONE GIN, DRY VERMOUTH, RASPBERRY, SUGAR 

 

CLARIFIED SMOKED PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI 
BLEND OF WHITE & SPICED RUM, HOMEMADE BURNT PINEAPPLE PUREE, COCONUT, 
LIME 

 

WINTER BERRY MARGARITA 
TEQUILA BLANC, CREME DE CASIS, CHAMBORD, CRANBERRY, LIME 
 

CUCUMBER BASIL SMASH 
HENDRICKS GIN, BASIL, CUCUMBER, LEMON 
 

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS MENU FOR MORE SEASONAL DRINKS SPECIALS 



 

 

SPRITZ 
ALL SPRITZS 11 

 
BELINI 
PROSECCO & CHOICE OF PEACH, RASPBERRY OR BLACK CHERRY 
 

APEROL SPRITZ 
APREOL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE 

 

HUGO SPRITZ 
ELDERFLOWER LIQUER, PROSECCO, SODA, LIME, CUCUMBER, MINT 

 

LIMINCELLO SPRITZ 
LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO, SODA, LEMON 

 
BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ                                                              
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE GIN, COINTREAU, PROSECCO, ORANGE SODA 
 

ROSE SPRITZ  
GIN, ROSE WINE, RASPBERRY, LEMONADE 

 

WINTER SPRITZ  
DISARONNO, ORGEAT, PROSECCO, POMEGRANATE, SODA 

 
 

SANGRIA PITCHERS 
 

WINE SANGARIA                                                                              27 
YOUR CHOICE OF RED, WHITE OR ROSE WINE 

LICOR 43, MIX OF FRESH FRUITS, SUGAR 
 

SPARKLING SANGRIA                                                                    30 
PROSECCO, LICOR 43, MIX OF FRESH FRUITS, SUGAR 



 

 

MOCKTAILS 
 
CUCUMBER MULE                                                                       5.5 
CUCUMBER, MINT, LEMON, GINGER BEER 

 
RASPBERRY FLOWER                                                                5.5 
RASPBERRY, ELDERFLOWER, APPLE, SODA  

 
 

SPECIALS 
Please see our specials menu for this week’s signature exclusive 

cocktails, perfect for enjoying something a little different! 

 
 

BEER & CIDER 
 
PERONI                                                                                         5.5 
PERONI 0                                                                                            4 
CORONA                                                                                                     5 
MADRI                                                                                                         5  
 
REKORDERLIG                                                                                                   8 
STRAWBERRY & LIME / PASSION FRUIT / WILD BERRIES 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 



 

 

SPIRITS 

 
GIN 
BOMBAY SAPHIRE 
HENDRICKS 
AVIATION AMERICAN  
MALFY ROSA 
MALFY LIMONE 
MALFY ARANCIA 
GIN MARE 
KI NO BI KYOTO DRY 
TANQUERAY 0%  
 
 
VODKA 
STOLI RED LABEL 
ABSOLUTE VANILLA 
BELVEDERE 
 
RUM 
BOUNTY COCONUT  
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 
BOUNTY WHITE 
KRAKEN SPICED 
GOSLINGS BLACK 
DIPLOMATICO 
 
TEQUILA 
CAZCABEL BLANC 
CAZCABEL RESPASDO 
818 BLANCO 100% AGAVE 
DOS HOMBRES 
CLASE AZUL BLANCO 
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 
EIGHT RESERVE ANEJO 

25ml 
 

5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
4 
 

 
 

5 
6 
6 
 
 

5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
8 
 
 

5 
5 
8 

12.5 
20 
30 
40 

50ml 
 

9 
11.5 
11.5 
14 
14 
14 
15 
15 
7 
 
 
 

7.5 
10 

11.50 
 
 

7.5 
8.5 
9.5 
9.5 
10 

14.5 
 
 

10 
10.5 
14.5 
24.5 
35 
50 
75 



 

 

 
WHISKY 
JACK DANIELS 
JAMESONS 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 
BOWMORE 12 YEAR 
SIR DAVIS 
 
 
LIQUERS 
BAILEYS 
DISARONNO 
WHITE SAMBUCA 
LIQUORICE SAMBUCA 
MR BLACKS 
LIMONCELLO 
 

25ml 
 

5 
5 
6 
8 
15 
 
 
 

4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
 

50ml 
 

9 
9 
11 
14 
25 

 
 
 

6 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
8 
9 

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS 
 
COCA COLA                                                                                                  3 
COKE ZERO                                                                                                   2.85 
LEMONADE                                                                                                    2.85 
ORANGE / APPLE / PINEAPPLE / CRANBERRY JUICE                                2.60 
 
FEVERTREE                                                                                                    2.65 
INDIAN TONIC / MEDITERRANEAN TONIC / SLIMLINE TONIC / ELDERFLOWER TONIC 

/ CUCUMBER TONIC / GINGER BEER / GINGER ALE 

 
GALVANINA                                                                                                     3.8 

CLOUDY LEMON / ORANGE / POMEGRANATE 

 
BOTTLED WATER                                                                                       2.8 / 5 
STILL / SPARKLING, SMALL / LARGE 



 

 

HOT DRINKS 
COFFEE  
ESPRESSO                                                                                  2.5 
MACCHIATO                                                                                     3 
AMERICANO                                                                                2.5 
FLAT WHITE                                                                                 3.4 
LATTE                                                                                           3.5 
CAPPUCCINO                                                                              3.5 
MOCHA                                                                                        3.8 
ICED LATTE                                                                                 3.7 
Decaf Coffee Available 

+ OAT                                                                                               .5 
+ SYRUP                                                                                         .5 
VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT,  PRALINE, PUMPKIN SPICE, GINGERBREAD  

 
HOT CHOCOLATE                    
HOT CHOCOLATE                                                                        3.5 
ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATE                                                               4 
  

+ CREAM & MARSHMALLOW                                                         .5        
 
TEA 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST                                                           2.5 
DECAFFEINATED                                                                  2.8 
FLAVOURED TEAS                                                                    3 

PEPPERMINT / RED BERRY / GREEN TEA / LEMONGRASS & GINGER / 

CHAMOLMILE/EARL GREY/PEACH 

 
MATCHA 
MATCHA LATTE / ICED MATCHA                                                     4.25 
FLAVOURED MATCHAS                                                                       4.75 

VANILLA WITH OAT MILK / STRAWBERRY & MINT / PEACH & HONEY / WHITE 

CHOCOLATE & BLACK CHERRY 


