



BISTROBAR

PIZZA - DELI - COFFEE - WINE

Drinks

MENU

A decorative border with a repeating blue floral and leaf pattern surrounds the text.

THE CLASSICS

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS 11.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI BLAZE

FRESH ESPRESSO, VODKA, COFFEE LIQUER

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, PINEAPPLE, PASSION FRUIT, PROSECCO

THE HANGOVER CURE

VODKA, TOMATO, HENDERSONS RELISH, HORSERADISH, TOBASCO, CELERY SALT,
PICKLE JUICE, BLACK PEPPER, LEMON

MARTINI SERIES

GIN OR VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, LEMON TWIST OR OLIVE
(UPGRADE TO BELVERDER VODKA OR GIN MARE +£2)

WILD BERRY BRAMBLE

GIN, BLACKBERRY, LEMON, SUGAR

FRENCH 75

GIN, PROSECCO, LEMON, SUGAR

NEGRONI XO

GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, ORANGE

AMARETTO SOUR

DISARONNO, LEMON, SUGAR, BITTERS
(UPGRADE TO JOHNNIE WALKER WHISKY SOUR +£2)

OLD FASHIONED WRANGLER

WHISKEY, SUGAR, BITTERS, ORANGE
(UPGRADE TO JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL +£2)

MARGARITA

TEQUILA BLANC, COINTREAU, LIME, AGAVE, SALT, SERVED ON THE ROCKS

MARGARITA PICANTE

RESPOSADO TEQUILA, LIME, AGAVE, CHLLI, TAJIN, SERVED ON THE ROCKS

MOJITO

WHITE RUM, LIME, MINT, SUGAR, SODA

RASPBERRY MOJITO CRUSH

WHITE RUM, RASPBERRY, MINT, LEMON

SIGNATURE SPECIALS

HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS WITH PREMIUM SPIRITS & HOMEMADE INGREDIENTS

ALL SPECIAL COCKTAILS 12

YUZU SOUFFLE

LICOR 43, YUZU, AGAVE

CLOVER CLUB

MALFY LIMONE GIN, DRY VERMOUTH, RASPBERRY, SUGAR

CLARIFIED SMOKED PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI

BLEND OF WHITE & SPICED RUM, HOMEMADE BURNT PINEAPPLE PUREE, COCONUT, LIME

WINTER BERRY MARGARITA

TEQUILA BLANC, CREME DE CASIS, CHAMBORD, CRANBERRY, LIME

CUCUMBER BASIL SMASH

HENDRICKS GIN, BASIL, CUCUMBER, LEMON

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS MENU FOR MORE SEASONAL DRINKS SPECIALS

SPRITZ

ALL SPRITZS 11

BELINI

PROSECCO & CHOICE OF PEACH, RASPBERRY OR BLACK CHERRY

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE

HUGO SPRITZ

ELDERFLOWER LIQUER, PROSECCO, SODA, LIME, CUCUMBER, MINT

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO, SODA, LEMON

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ

MALFY BLOOD ORANGE GIN, COINTREAU, PROSECCO, ORANGE SODA

ROSE SPRITZ

GIN, ROSE WINE, RASPBERRY, LEMONADE

WINTER SPRITZ

DISARONNO, ORGEAT, PROSECCO, POMEGRANATE, SODA

SANGRIA PITCHERS

WINE SANGRIA

YOUR CHOICE OF RED, WHITE OR ROSE WINE

LICOR 43, MIX OF FRESH FRUITS, SUGAR

27

SPARKLING SANGRIA

PROSECCO, LICOR 43, MIX OF FRESH FRUITS, SUGAR

30

A decorative border with a repeating blue floral and leaf pattern surrounds the entire page.

MOCKTAILS

CUCUMBER MULE 5.5
CUCUMBER, MINT, LEMON, GINGER BEER

RASPBERRY FLOWER 5.5
RASPBERRY, ELDERFLOWER, APPLE, SODA

SPECIALS

Please see our specials menu for this week's signature exclusive cocktails, perfect for enjoying something a little different!

BEER & CIDER

PERONI 5.5
PERONI 0 4
CORONA 5
MADRI 5

REKORDERLIG 8
STRAWBERRY & LIME / PASSION FRUIT / WILD BERRIES

SPIRITS

	25ml	50ml
<u>GIN</u>		
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	5	9
HENDRICKS	6	11.5
AVIATION AMERICAN	6	11.5
MALFY ROSA	7	14
MALFY LIMONE	7	14
MALFY ARANCIA	7	14
GIN MARE	8	15
KI NO BI KYOTO DRY	8	15
TANQUERAY 0%	4	7
<u>VODKA</u>		
STOLI RED LABEL	5	7.5
ABSOLUTE VANILLA	6	10
BELVEDERE	6	11.50
<u>RUM</u>		
BOUNTY COCONUT	5	7.5
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE	5	8.5
BOUNTY WHITE	6	9.5
KRAKEN SPICED	6	9.5
GOSLINGS BLACK	6	10
DIPLOMATICO	8	14.5
<u>TEQUILA</u>		
CAZCABEL BLANC	5	10
CAZCABEL RESPASDO	5	10.5
818 BLANCO 100% AGAVE	8	14.5
DOS HOMBRES	12.5	24.5
CLASE AZUL BLANCO	20	35
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	30	50
EIGHT RESERVE ANEJO	40	75

WHISKY

	25ml	50ml
JACK DANIELS	5	9
JAMESONS	5	9
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	6	11
BOWMORE 12 YEAR	8	14
SIR DAVIS	15	25

LIQUERS

BAILEYS	4	6
DISARONNO	4	7.5
WHITE SAMBUCA	4	7.5
LIQUORICE SAMBUCA	4	7.5
MR BLACKS	5	8
LIMONCELLO	5	9

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

COCA COLA	3
COKE ZERO	2.85
LEMONADE	2.85
ORANGE / APPLE / PINEAPPLE / CRANBERRY JUICE	2.60
FEVERTREE	2.65
INDIAN TONIC / MEDITERRANEAN TONIC / SLIMLINE TONIC / ELDERFLOWER TONIC / CUCUMBER TONIC / GINGER BEER / GINGER ALE	
GALVANINA	3.8
CLOUDY LEMON / ORANGE / POMEGRANATE	
BOTTLED WATER	2.8 / 5
STILL / SPARKLING, SMALL / LARGE	

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	2.5
MACCHIATO	3
AMERICANO	2.5
FLAT WHITE	3.4
LATTE	3.5
CAPPUCCINO	3.5
MOCHA	3.8
ICED LATTE	3.7
Decaf Coffee Available	
+ OAT	.5
+ SYRUP	.5
VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, PRALINE, PUMPKIN SPICE, GINGERBREAD	

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE	3.5
ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATE	4
+ CREAM & MARSHMALLOW	.5

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	2.5
DECAFFEINATED	2.8
FLAVOURED TEAS	3
PEPPERMINT / RED BERRY / GREEN TEA / LEMONGRASS & GINGER / CHAMOLMILE/EARL GREY/PEACH	

MATCHA

MATCHA LATTE / ICED MATCHA	4.25
FLAVOURED MATCHAS	4.75
VANILLA WITH OAT MILK / STRAWBERRY & MINT / PEACH & HONEY / WHITE CHOCOLATE & BLACK CHERRY	